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Campus Placement Activity
Companies Visited for ME Department in Session 2020-21

S.NO | COMPANIES VISITED S.NO COMPANIES VISITED S.NO | COMPANIES VISITED

1 TCS 13 DXC 25 SHREE RAM VALUE

2 IBM 14 DURATUF GLASS 26 SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FIN.
£ E’TR[')ENT FeFS il 15 RBL BANK 27 ICICI PRODENTIAL

; TEC.H S AINDRA 16 E TEAM INFOSERVICES (P) LTD. o8 ALLIANCE RESEARCH

5 INFOSYS 17 UFABER EDUTECH(P) LTD. 29 FACE

6 HCL 18 JARO EDUCATION 30 e IO

7 INFOCEPTS 19 UNIVERSAL EDUCATION 31 MPHASIS

8 RANG TECHNOLOGY 20 YOUNGMAN INDIA (P) LTD. 32 COLLABERA

9 HTL AIRCONE 21 BYJU'S 33 UNIVERSAL CABAL

10 TATA TECHNOLOGIES 2 HITECH SOLUTION 34 KEC INTERNATIONAL

11 VACMET 23 NET2 SOURCE 35 EURASIAN MINERALS (P)
12 ARTECH o HINDUJA 36 EVEREST INDUSTRIES




Campus Placement Activity

Batch

2016-20

2015-19

2014-18

2013-17

2012-16

2011-15

No. of
Students reg.

158

170

169

159

120

126

No. of
Eligible
Students

96

85

115

104

75

87

No. of
Selected
Students

55

29

56

47

70

55

Highest
Salary
package
(LPA)

10

12

10.00

10.00

3.35

3.18

Average
Salary
Package
(LPA)

3.36

2.85

2.63

2.37

2.68

2.60

Selection (%)

57.29%

34.11%

48.69

45.19

93.33

63.20

No. of Core
Companies
Visited)

15

12

17

11 5
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Campus Selected Students
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Dep a(t)';_m ent Batch
Gyan Ganga Mechanical Engineering 2014-2C

Institute of Technology & Sciences , Jabalpur

ACCREDITED BY NATIONAL B0OARD OF ACCREDITATION INBA)

Prof Anupam Jain, Prof. A Kongari, Jairam Sharma, Prof. P.K.Sahu, Prof. T.K.Mishra, Dr. Maneesh Choubey (Group Director), Prof. M.Krishna (H O
rof. A.Phathak, Porf. S.V.H.Nagendra, Prof. Jyoti Soni

Row Sitting (LtoR):

LtoR): Parag Bhasin. Srajan Dubey, Parth Dwivedi, Siddharth Saraf, Tarun Gupta, Aman Kumar Agrawal, Saurabh Saman, Ashish Raroliya
o { R): Jaideep Singh Jolly, Abhishek Sahu, Shashank Verma, Preetish Sanyal Sandeep Patel, Yogesh Pandey, Abhisar Kaushal,
ARow (Lto ): Smit Jain, Aravind Muraleedharan, Sujaldeep Kureel, Dikshant Tamrakar Samarth Nema, Shubham Namdeo, Siddharth Jaiswal,. Sarthak Naik
-:ow z:::g:; vash Par;na'- Aditya Kumar, Harsh Wardhan Singhsunil Kumar Mohanty Yash Sharma, Samveg Singh Parmar, Mayank Bhatt. Bhaila Studicd
ow 2 .



Companies Visited for Recruitment at éﬁ?g
Gyan Ganga
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JMC Projects (India) Lid.

Cognizant

Reliance

Industries Limited
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HINDUJIA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
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"Eexaware
TECHNOLOGIES

gSigma Software Solutions
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